
7° TROFEO G.S. ARAGNO
"I DELFINI"

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' 25 m 50 m 75 m ARRIVO

100 m Stile Libero - Assoluti Femmine
Eliminatorie

MAN 55.35

Batteria 1
1 8 BONETTO Eleonora 1997 ITA CSR Granda ssd 14.53 30.25 46.93 1'03.36

15.72 16.68 16.43
2 4 BRUZZO Jana Sarah 2000 ITA Sportiva Sturla -- 35.00 -- 1'13.07

-- --
3 7 HESHMAT Gilan 1998 ITA Nuoto Club Milano -- 34.40 53.85 1'13.55

-- 19.45 19.70
4 6 CALCAGNO Chiara 2000 ITA Sportiva Sturla 16.82 35.99 55.78 1'15.55

19.17 19.79 19.77
5 5 FERRO Erika 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 17.66 37.71 57.71 1'17.91

20.05 20.00 20.20
6 3 BASCETTA Jasmine 1999 ITA Centro Nuoto Sestri 17.71 37.27 58.38 1'18.99

19.56 21.11 20.61

NON CLASSIFICATI

2 GHINELLO Greta 2000 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi NP

    Pubblicata: 20/01/2013 ore  9:38

Batteria 2
1 5 MOZZARELLI Chiara 2000 ITA Nuoto Club Milano 15.79 32.96 50.94 1'08.87

17.17 17.98 17.93
2 4 COMINCIOLI Alice 1999 ITA Nuoto Club Milano -- 36.23 -- 1'15.45

-- --
3 6 GUALCO Elisa 2000 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 18.07 37.87 58.14 1'18.22

19.80 20.27 20.08
4 1 NARDUCCI Marika 1996 ITA Nuoto Club Milano 17.51 37.24 58.58 1'19.03

19.73 21.34 20.45
5 2 POGGIANTI Beatrice 1998 ITA on Sport Sestri Levante 18.26 38.36 59.53 1'20.61

20.10 21.17 21.08
6 8 MARCHESI Chiara 2000 ITA Promonuoto modena -- 39.05 59.80 1'20.82

-- 20.75 21.02
7 7 STALTARI Sofia 1998 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 17.49 38.22 1'00.01 1'23.27

20.73 21.79 23.26
8 3 TARANTINO Martina 2000 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 19.33 39.93 1'01.98 1'23.97

20.60 22.05 21.99

    Pubblicata: 20/01/2012 ore  8:54

Batteria 3
1 8 ZECCHINI Gaia 2000 ITA Nuoto Club Brebbia asd 16.13 34.40 52.99 1'12.13

18.27 18.59 19.14
2 6 FRANCESCHI Martina 2000 ITA Circolo Nuoto Lucca 15.88 33.60 53.05 1'12.31

17.72 19.45 19.26
3 5 MOLLICA Francesca 2000 ITA Sportiamo ssd - Torino 16.74 35.58 54.99 1'12.87

18.84 19.41 17.88
4 4 REA Alessia 2000 ITA Sportiamo ssd - Torino 16.71 34.95 54.27 1'13.07

18.24 19.32 18.80
5 3 FRANCHINI Camilla 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 16.51 34.84 54.49 1'13.15

18.33 19.65 18.66
6 1 DAVOLI Sophie 1999 ITA Circolo Nuoto Lucca 16.96 35.14 54.92 1'13.71

18.18 19.78 18.79
7 7 CARMIGNANI Giulia 2000 ITA Circolo Nuoto Lucca 16.77 35.44 54.67 1'14.25

18.67 19.23 19.58
8 2 AMBESI Sara 2000 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 16.49 37.00 57.48 1'17.05

20.51 20.48 19.57

    Pubblicata: 20/01/2012 ore  8:55
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POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' 25 m 50 m 75 m ARRIVO

Batteria 4
1 1 DENOTH Noemi 1997 ITA FiorentinaNuotoClub 16.27 34.13 53.33 1'11.73

17.86 19.20 18.40
2 2 D'AMICO Francesca 1998 ITA Centro Nuoto Sestri 16.48 34.55 53.90 1'12.34

18.07 19.35 18.44
3 8 MOMBELLI Rebecca 1997 ITA Nuotatori Milanesi 16.02 34.60 53.63 1'12.43

18.58 19.03 18.80
4 7 LUCCHESI Caterina 2000 ITA Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 16.55 34.82 53.73 1'12.70

18.27 18.91 18.97
5 4 PERINATI Letizia 1998 ITA Vogherese Nuoto 16.75 34.87 54.70 1'13.74

18.12 19.83 19.04
6 6 BRUGHITTA Andrea Maria 2000 ITA Sportiamo ssd - Torino 16.94 35.55 54.79 1'14.01

18.61 19.24 19.22
7 5 PASTORELLI Francesca 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 17.54 36.23 55.90 1'14.44

18.69 19.67 18.54
8 3 D'AMICO Giorgia 1996 ITA Centro Nuoto Sestri 16.56 35.00 54.55 1'14.47

18.44 19.55 19.92

    Pubblicata: 20/01/2012 ore  8:57

Batteria 5
1 5 BO Sofia 2000 ITA on Sport Sestri Levante 15.90 33.65 51.91 1'11.24

17.75 18.26 19.33
2 1 ARREGHINI Maria 1998 ITA AN I Delfini 88 - Merone 16.01 33.87 53.13 1'11.37

17.86 19.26 18.24
3 2 CANNATA Claudia 1999 ITA Nuotatori Milanesi 16.18 33.93 52.95 1'11.96

17.75 19.02 19.01
4 8 SCALIA Sara 2000 ITA AN I Delfini 88 - Merone 15.94 34.37 53.29 1'12.46

18.43 18.92 19.17
5 4 NATALI Greta 1999 ITA Circolo Nuoto Lucca 16.11 34.36 53.93 1'13.13

18.25 19.57 19.20
6 3 FORMICONI Camilla 2000 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 17.02 35.48 55.15 1'14.37

18.46 19.67 19.22
7 6 CANOCCHI Viola 1999 ITA FiorentinaNuotoClub -- 34.18 55.02 1'14.46

-- 20.84 19.44
8 7 AIAZZI Silvia 2000 ITA FiorentinaNuotoClub 17.14 36.29 55.53 1'14.56

19.15 19.24 19.03

    Pubblicata: 20/01/2012 ore  8:59

Batteria 6
1 7 COLUMPSI Greta 1997 ITA Nuoto Club Milano 15.87 33.72 52.13 1'10.32

17.85 18.41 18.19
2 5 COLESCHI Alessandra 1997 ITA Centro Nuoto Sestri 15.75 33.36 51.82 1'10.57

17.61 18.46 18.75
3 4 TRINGALE Agnese 1999 ITA Circolo Nuoto Lucca 16.31 34.19 53.30 1'11.94

17.88 19.11 18.64
4 1 KOWAL Sara 2000 ITA Nuoto Club Milano 16.54 35.17 55.24 1'12.97

18.63 20.07 17.73
5 2 ROGGIA Alessia 2000 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 16.59 34.90 54.71 1'13.41

18.31 19.81 18.70
6 8 RICCI Rebecca 2000 ITA FiorentinaNuotoClub 16.67 35.78 55.41 1'14.84

19.11 19.63 19.43
7 6 MARCHETTI Alessia 1999 ITA Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 16.46 34.95 54.88 1'15.06

18.49 19.93 20.18

NON CLASSIFICATI

3 BAZZURRO Alice 1995 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova NP

    Pubblicata: 20/01/2012 ore  9:00

Batteria 7
1 6 PASQUETTI Angelica 1998 ITA on Sport Sestri Levante 15.79 33.14 51.51 1'09.18

17.35 18.37 17.67
2 2 CANEPA Perla 1999 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 15.99 33.13 51.36 1'09.29

17.14 18.23 17.93
3 7 DE BELLIS Lisa 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 16.21 34.27 52.73 1'11.03

18.06 18.46 18.30
4 4 D'ALESSANDRO Giada 1999 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 16.47 34.02 52.73 1'11.19

17.55 18.71 18.46
5 5 PATERNICH Alessia 2000 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 16.30 33.79 53.31 1'12.26

17.49 19.52 18.95
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POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' 25 m 50 m 75 m ARRIVO

6 8 GALDINI Federica 1999 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 16.36 34.93 53.58 1'12.48
18.57 18.65 18.90

7 3 CASCINA Elisa 2000 ITA CSR Granda ssd 16.52 34.97 54.32 1'13.06
18.45 19.35 18.74

NON CLASSIFICATI

1 BAZZURRO Elena 2000 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova NP

    Pubblicata: 20/01/2012 ore  9:02

Batteria 8
1 2 SERRAU Giorgia 2000 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 15.08 31.42 48.80 1'05.98

16.34 17.38 17.18
2 1 NIERI Giulia 2000 ITA Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 15.45 32.43 50.40 1'08.65

16.98 17.97 18.25
3 4 VERGALLO Rachele 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 15.56 33.29 51.55 1'09.61

17.73 18.26 18.06
4 3 BISSO Margherita 1998 ITA Sportiva Sturla 15.84 33.36 51.54 1'09.77

17.52 18.18 18.23
5 5 FONSATI Elena 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 16.27 34.25 52.82 1'10.75

17.98 18.57 17.93
6 6 CARBONI Giulia 1997 ITA Centro Nuoto Sestri 16.22 33.96 52.32 1'10.85

17.74 18.36 18.53
7 7 FERUGLIO Ilaria 2000 ITA FiorentinaNuotoClub -- 34.33 52.96 1'10.86

-- 18.63 17.90
8 8 ROSELLINI Martina 1999 ITA Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 16.62 35.17 53.83 1'13.46

18.55 18.66 19.63

    Pubblicata: 20/01/2012 ore  9:03

Batteria 9
1 2 SACCHI Veronica 1998 ITA AN I Delfini 88 - Merone 16.68 34.13 52.69 1'09.89

17.45 18.56 17.20
2 5 CASALI Virginia 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 16.47 34.13 52.29 1'10.22

17.66 18.16 17.93
3 3 DALLA RIVA Giorgia 1999 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 16.49 34.39 52.72 1'10.98

17.90 18.33 18.26
4 4 FIGALLO Ilaria 1998 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 16.38 34.02 52.96 1'11.29

17.64 18.94 18.33
5 1 FORMIA Virginia 2000 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 16.75 34.77 53.83 1'12.10

18.02 19.06 18.27
6 7 ODASSO Martina 1999 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 16.58 34.61 53.33 1'12.32

18.03 18.72 18.99
7 6 DE PALO Matilde 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 16.11 34.56 54.11 1'13.30

18.45 19.55 19.19
8 8 VILLELLA Francesca 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 16.34 35.17 54.38 1'14.41

18.83 19.21 20.03

    Pubblicata: 20/01/2012 ore  9:05

Batteria 10
1 2 LOPEDOTE Alessia 2000 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 15.67 32.91 51.07 1'08.46

17.24 18.16 17.39
2 7 BIANCHI Matilda 1999 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 15.71 33.10 51.02 1'08.73

17.39 17.92 17.71
3 5 BARAGLIA Giada 1999 ITA Circolo Nuoto Lucca 16.10 33.68 51.82 1'09.43

17.58 18.14 17.61
4 3 GASTALDI Elisa 2000 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 15.88 33.07 51.37 1'09.54

17.19 18.30 18.17
5 1 PELICCI Elena 1995 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 16.21 33.79 51.96 1'09.66

17.58 18.17 17.70
6 6 BENELLI Costanza 2000 ITA FiorentinaNuotoClub 15.67 33.19 51.65 1'09.89

17.52 18.46 18.24
7 8 BARBAGALLO Sara 1995 ITA Centro Nuoto Sestri 15.86 34.19 52.38 1'10.45

18.33 18.19 18.07

NON CLASSIFICATI

4 SERRATI Martina 1996 ITA Nuotatori Milanesi NP

    Pubblicata: 20/01/2013 ore  9:39
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POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' 25 m 50 m 75 m ARRIVO

Batteria 11
1 1 ALBESIANO Irene 1999 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 15.80 32.41 50.16 1'07.05

16.61 17.75 16.89
2 3 CUNEO Stefania 2000 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 15.63 32.51 50.14 1'07.41

16.88 17.63 17.27
3 5 MARI Francesca 1999 ITA FiorentinaNuotoClub 15.26 32.31 50.17 1'07.51

17.05 17.86 17.34
4 2 BATTAGLINI Elena 1996 ITA on Sport Sestri Levante 15.73 32.57 50.40 1'07.91

16.84 17.83 17.51
5 4 CERATI Giulia 1999 ITA AN I Delfini 88 - Merone 15.66 32.66 53.35 1'07.93

17.00 20.69 14.58
6 7 MELIS Federica 1999 ITA Sportiamo ssd - Torino 15.93 34.14 52.26 1'09.57

18.21 18.12 17.31
7 8 DEL BIANCO Greta 1998 ITA Circolo Nuoto Lucca 15.70 33.49 52.07 1'09.58

17.79 18.58 17.51
8 6 NEGRO Alice 1999 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 15.76 33.35 51.62 1'09.79

17.59 18.27 18.17

    Pubblicata: 20/01/2013 ore  9:39

Batteria 12
1 4 MASTINU Leda 2000 ITA Nuotatori Milanesi 15.49 32.17 49.76 1'06.87

16.68 17.59 17.11
2 5 RICCI Camilla 1999 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 15.83 32.87 50.47 1'07.36

17.04 17.60 16.89
3 2 FREDIANI Rachele 1998 ITA Circolo Nuoto Lucca 15.08 31.64 49.62 1'07.97

16.56 17.98 18.35
4 6 DEL BIANCO Alessia 2000 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 15.13 32.15 49.98 1'08.04

17.02 17.83 18.06
5 7 BRIGA Chiara 2000 ITA CSR Granda ssd 15.71 32.89 50.81 1'08.28

17.18 17.92 17.47
6 1 SALCONE Valeria 1997 ITA Nuoto Club Milano 15.39 32.34 50.87 1'08.46

16.95 18.53 17.59
7 8 VIACAVA Beatrice 2000 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 15.76 33.39 51.16 1'08.84

17.63 17.77 17.68
8 3 MAZZETTI Ilaria 1999 ITA Sportiamo ssd - Torino 16.15 33.86 52.27 1'10.81

17.71 18.41 18.54

    Pubblicata: 20/01/2013 ore  9:15

Batteria 13
1 2 SANTAGATI Federica 1997 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 14.20 30.09 47.58 1'04.79

15.89 17.49 17.21
2 3 GARBIERO Alice 1999 ITA Dynamic Sport 15.68 32.45 49.76 1'06.37

16.77 17.31 16.61
3 1 LA CAMERA Sofia 1999 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 15.39 32.02 49.66 1'06.78

16.63 17.64 17.12
4 4 MURATORE Chiara 1998 ITA Centro Nuoto Sestri 15.35 31.91 49.52 1'07.16

16.56 17.61 17.64
5 8 PORCARO Alessandra 1998 ITA Nuotatori Milanesi 15.10 32.34 49.50 1'07.22

17.24 17.16 17.72
6 5 CATTIN Giorgia 1999 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 15.65 32.70 50.43 1'08.00

17.05 17.73 17.57
7 7 BODRONE Claudia 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 15.33 32.49 50.40 1'08.38

17.16 17.91 17.98
8 6 TULUMELLO Claudia 1994 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 15.96 33.52 51.97 1'09.61

17.56 18.45 17.64

    Pubblicata: 20/01/2012 ore  9:11

Batteria 14
1 3 ROMEZZANO Valeria 1999 ITA on Sport Sestri Levante 15.37 31.82 49.09 1'05.82

16.45 17.27 16.73
2 8 CELLINI Sara 2000 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 14.66 31.40 48.17 1'06.21

16.74 16.77 18.04
3 6 PARODI Giorgia 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 15.05 31.79 49.19 1'06.72

16.74 17.40 17.53
4 4 GALLO Ginevra 1999 ITA FiorentinaNuotoClub 15.10 31.65 49.54 1'07.20

16.55 17.89 17.66
5 5 STRAUDI Andrea 1998 ITA SSV Leifers Schwimmen 15.55 32.41 49.94 1'07.34

16.86 17.53 17.40
6 7 NOTA Emanuela 1999 ITA CSR Granda ssd 15.28 32.26 49.82 1'07.48

16.98 17.56 17.66
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POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' 25 m 50 m 75 m ARRIVO

7 2 GARDIN Camilla 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 15.66 32.69 50.83 1'07.61
17.03 18.14 16.78

8 1 TIRRASI Giovanna 1999 ITA Circolo Nuoto Lucca 15.65 32.66 51.13 1'07.63
17.01 18.47 16.50

    Pubblicata: 20/01/2012 ore  9:13

Batteria 15
1 3 CIVALLERO Simona 1997 ITA CSR Granda ssd 14.80 30.67 47.62 1'03.94

15.87 16.95 16.32
2 5 SIMEONE Erica 1997 ITA Vogherese Nuoto 15.19 31.21 47.97 1'04.51

16.02 16.76 16.54
3 8 LUCIANI Martina 1999 ITA FiorentinaNuotoClub 14.97 31.32 48.14 1'05.40

16.35 16.82 17.26
4 6 DEL PAPA Andrea Valentin 1995 ITA Circolo Nuoto Lucca 15.11 31.56 49.18 1'07.07

16.45 17.62 17.89
5 7 ZANARDI Camilla 1998 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 15.25 31.69 49.22 1'07.18

16.44 17.53 17.96
6 4 CECILIANI Sara 2000 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 15.38 31.80 49.45 1'07.28

16.42 17.65 17.83
7 2 MOSCARIELLO Laura 1995 ITA Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 15.57 32.24 50.00 1'07.68

16.67 17.76 17.68
8 1 TAVA Ilaria 1997 ITA Nuotatori Milanesi 15.74 32.70 50.73 1'08.16

16.96 18.03 17.43

    Pubblicata: 20/01/2012 ore  9:14

Batteria 16
1 2 COSSO Silvia 1997 ITA Sportiva Sturla 14.71 30.66 47.41 1'03.86

15.95 16.75 16.45
2 8 CRESTALE Elisa 1998 ITA Dynamic Sport 14.93 31.74 48.40 1'05.11

16.81 16.66 16.71
3 4 GUALCO Clara 1998 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 15.10 31.72 48.83 1'05.30

16.62 17.11 16.47
4 3 CONSIGLIO Sofia 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 15.04 31.74 49.07 1'06.06

16.70 17.33 16.99
5 5 GEJA Maria 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 14.97 31.64 48.95 1'06.66

16.67 17.31 17.71
6 6 CHIORPEC Cesara 1999 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 15.40 32.23 49.44 1'07.04

16.83 17.21 17.60
7 MABOLO Giorgia 1999 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 15.11 32.09 49.68 1'07.04

16.98 17.59 17.36
8 1 DE LUCA Virginia 1997 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 15.70 32.95 51.49 1'09.66

17.25 18.54 18.17

    Pubblicata: 20/01/2012 ore  9:16

Batteria 17
1 5 POZZOLI Alessia 1994 ITA AN I Delfini 88 - Merone 14.96 31.40 48.43 1'04.81

16.44 17.03 16.38
2 4 LANOTTE Laura 2000 ITA FiorentinaNuotoClub 14.76 30.61 48.06 1'05.03

15.85 17.45 16.97
3 1 PONZETTO Giulia 1999 ITA CSR Granda ssd 15.42 31.67 48.81 1'05.28

16.25 17.14 16.47
4 7 BERTA Alice 1999 ITA Centro Nuoto Sestri 15.17 31.52 48.55 1'05.38

16.35 17.03 16.83
5 2 LONGONI Silvia 1994 ITA AN I Delfini 88 - Merone 15.18 31.69 49.03 1'05.70

16.51 17.34 16.67
6 3 FREGONA Virginia 1998 ITA Nuotatori Milanesi 15.57 32.15 49.44 1'06.42

16.58 17.29 16.98
7 6 SPINABELLA Guya 2000 ITA Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 15.26 31.97 49.15 1'06.69

16.71 17.18 17.54
8 8 FARINA Viktoriya 1999 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 14.74 31.73 49.56 1'07.22

16.99 17.83 17.66

    Pubblicata: 20/01/2012 ore  9:17

Batteria 18
1 2 CARUGO Ilaria 1995 ITA Nuotatori Milanesi 14.29 29.98 46.69 1'03.15

15.69 16.71 16.46
2 4 BERARDO Gaia 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 14.89 30.73 47.62 1'04.51

15.84 16.89 16.89
3 5 RACCA Francesca 2000 ITA CSR Granda ssd 14.55 30.82 47.81 1'04.64

16.27 16.99 16.83
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4 3 VILLANI Francesca 2000 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 14.87 30.91 48.02 1'04.76
16.04 17.11 16.74

5 8 MAGGIONI Laura 1996 ITA AN I Delfini 88 - Merone 15.03 31.23 48.61 1'05.64
16.20 17.38 17.03

6 6 BARONE Chiara 1999 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 15.11 31.33 48.45 1'05.80
16.22 17.12 17.35

7 1 WESTERMAN Nicole 1999 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 14.82 31.32 48.77 1'05.84
16.50 17.45 17.07

8 7 TOFFANIN Milena 1996 ITA Dynamic Sport 15.02 31.61 48.58 1'05.96
16.59 16.97 17.38

    Pubblicata: 20/01/2012 ore  9:19

Batteria 19
1 5 BERNARDI Anna Chiara 2000 ITA Circolo Nuoto Lucca 14.95 31.16 47.63 1'03.25

16.21 16.47 15.62
2 4 MEUCCI Dalia 1999 ITA Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 14.75 30.69 47.26 1'03.29

15.94 16.57 16.03
3 6 CALVI Francesca 1999 ITA Nuoto Club Brebbia asd 14.60 30.43 47.29 1'03.77

15.83 16.86 16.48
4 8 CAMPAGNA Federica 1996 ITA CSR Granda ssd 14.71 30.63 47.20 1'03.81

15.92 16.57 16.61
5 1 BOGETTI Alice 1999 ITA CSR Granda ssd 14.68 30.60 47.38 1'03.86

15.92 16.78 16.48
6 2 BERRUTI Giulia 2000 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 14.87 31.09 48.06 1'04.54

16.22 16.97 16.48
7 3 ZANI Gaia 1999 ITA FiorentinaNuotoClub 15.03 31.22 47.92 1'04.77

16.19 16.70 16.85

NON CLASSIFICATI

7 REGOLI Alice 1996 ITA FiorentinaNuotoClub NP

    Pubblicata: 20/01/2012 ore  9:20

Batteria 20
1 6 MANFREDI Morgana 1999 ITA Nuotatori Milanesi 14.76 30.46 46.86 1'02.76

15.70 16.40 15.90
2 3 REPETTO Giorgia 1994 ITA Centro Nuoto Sestri 14.90 30.68 47.48 1'04.01

15.78 16.80 16.53
3 2 VERNA Beatrice 1999 ITA Dynamic Sport 15.02 30.97 47.81 1'04.64

15.95 16.84 16.83
8 PROCOPIO Greta 1999 ITA Nuotatori Milanesi 15.18 31.25 48.10 1'04.64

16.07 16.85 16.54
5 4 BERGAMINI Ludovica 2000 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 14.53 30.46 48.09 1'04.67

15.93 17.63 16.58
6 7 VALENTE Giulia 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 15.27 31.41 48.12 1'04.77

16.14 16.71 16.65
7 5 SAVINO Lucia 2000 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 14.40 31.12 48.18 1'05.13

16.72 17.06 16.95
8 1 LUPO Giulia 1997 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 15.18 31.49 49.12 1'06.29

16.31 17.63 17.17

    Pubblicata: 20/01/2012 ore  9:22

Batteria 21
1 4 ZAMBELLI Silvia 1999 ITA Nuotatori Milanesi 14.07 29.31 45.56 1'01.14

15.24 16.25 15.58
2 6 CONTI Michela 1999 ITA Nuotatori Milanesi 14.39 29.82 45.69 1'01.20

15.43 15.87 15.51
3 3 FINOTTI Matilde 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 14.29 29.74 46.43 1'02.81

15.45 16.69 16.38
4 2 DEL CORSO Beatrice 1998 ITA Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 14.41 30.01 46.57 1'02.93

15.60 16.56 16.36
5 5 BUSI Chiara 2000 ITA Acqua time ssd 14.65 30.42 47.08 1'03.74

15.77 16.66 16.66
6 7 PORTESAN Martina 2000 ITA CSR Granda ssd 14.54 30.35 46.87 1'03.79

15.81 16.52 16.92
7 8 BALBO Margherita 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 14.33 30.61 47.40 1'04.74

16.28 16.79 17.34

NON CLASSIFICATI

1 UNTERTHINER Anna 1998 ITA SSV Leifers Schwimmen NP

    Pubblicata: 20/01/2012 ore  9:23
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POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' 25 m 50 m 75 m ARRIVO

Batteria 22
1 7 PEIRANO Maja 1998 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 14.18 29.61 45.56 1'01.61

15.43 15.95 16.05
2 5 LAZHAR Fatima Daniela 1995 ITA CSR Granda ssd 14.61 30.38 46.39 1'02.24

15.77 16.01 15.85
3 3 FEDELI Denise 1995 ITA Nuotatori Milanesi 14.36 29.78 46.50 1'02.39

15.42 16.72 15.89
4 2 NERVO Naomi 1997 ITA CSR Granda ssd 14.72 30.82 47.64 1'03.97

16.10 16.82 16.33
5 6 AIASSA Mafalda Minerva 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 14.96 31.05 47.71 1'04.18

16.09 16.66 16.47
6 1 MARESCA Giorgia 1998 ITA CSR Granda ssd 14.63 30.89 47.88 1'04.20

16.26 16.99 16.32
7 4 DALLA RIVA Carola 1997 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 14.93 30.87 47.48 1'04.33

15.94 16.61 16.85
8 8 BARTESAGHI Lucia 1994 ITA AN I Delfini 88 - Merone 14.67 30.94 47.46 1'04.38

16.27 16.52 16.92

    Pubblicata: 20/01/2012 ore  9:25

Batteria 23
1 1 CORDONE Clara 1993 ITA Genova Nuoto 14.10 29.40 45.13 1'00.78

15.30 15.73 15.65
2 5 CERVELLO Giulia 1996 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 14.21 29.60 45.34 1'00.81

15.39 15.74 15.47
3 3 BUMBACA Veronica 1999 ITA Sisport FIAT ssd 14.36 29.67 45.61 1'01.07

15.31 15.94 15.46
4 6 BERGAMINI Vittoria 1996 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 14.38 29.96 45.90 1'01.65

15.58 15.94 15.75
5 8 NATALI Elena 2000 ITA Dynamic Sport 14.21 29.87 45.95 1'02.31

15.66 16.08 16.36
6 7 BOTTINO Francesca 1999 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 14.49 30.38 46.54 1'02.36

15.89 16.16 15.82
7 2 STEVANELLA Sara 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 14.17 29.76 46.02 1'02.39

15.59 16.26 16.37
8 4 MESSNER Sara 1998 ITA SSV Leifers Schwimmen 14.39 30.05 46.39 1'02.76

15.66 16.34 16.37

    Pubblicata: 20/01/2012 ore  9:26

Batteria 24
1 5 CELLA Ilaria 1997 ITA Nuotatori Milanesi 13.83 28.78 44.31 59.76

14.95 15.53 15.45
2 4 SALVADERI Alessia 1998 ITA Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 13.85 28.94 44.81 1'00.54

15.09 15.87 15.73
3 6 SAVOCA Sara 1999 ITA Sisport FIAT ssd 14.17 29.40 45.04 1'00.79

15.23 15.64 15.75
4 1 LAURIA Francesca 1997 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 14.11 29.29 45.02 1'01.23

15.18 15.73 16.21
5 2 FRONTERA Rebecca 1999 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 14.30 29.70 45.80 1'01.55

15.40 16.10 15.75
6 7 MAGRO Barbara 1998 ITA Dynamic Sport 14.10 29.37 45.36 1'01.72

15.27 15.99 16.36
7 3 TERNO Federica 1994 ITA Nuoto Club Milano 14.15 29.52 45.78 1'02.37

15.37 16.26 16.59
8 8 FANCHIN Laura 1998 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 13.89 29.30 46.11 1'03.38

15.41 16.81 17.27

    Pubblicata: 20/01/2012 ore  9:28

Batteria 25
1 5 PERERA Martina 1996 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 13.87 28.99 44.73 1'00.27

15.12 15.74 15.54
2 3 SPORTILLO Veronica 1996 ITA Dynamic Sport 13.92 29.35 45.19 1'00.64

15.43 15.84 15.45
3 2 FARINA Alice 1997 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 14.14 29.53 45.51 1'00.68

15.39 15.98 15.17
4 1 MUSUMECI Carola 1998 ITA Nuotatori Milanesi 14.05 29.01 45.04 1'00.86

14.96 16.03 15.82
5 7 CHECCHI Linda 1998 ITA Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 14.21 29.66 45.59 1'01.30

15.45 15.93 15.71
6 4 BAT Mihaela 1998 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 13.79 28.81 44.91 1'01.67

15.02 16.10 16.76
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7 8 RAUCCI Gloria 1997 ITA Asd Lib Team Novara 14.14 30.32 46.91 1'04.61
16.18 16.59 17.70

NON CLASSIFICATI

6 FARINELLA Giulia 1994 ITA Nuotatori Milanesi NP

    Pubblicata: 20/01/2012 ore  9:29

Batteria 26
1 2 CAPURRO Francesca 1999 ITA CSR Granda ssd 14.05 29.23 45.13 1'00.73

15.18 15.90 15.60
2 3 VINCI Giulia 1996 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 14.40 29.58 45.09 1'00.91

15.18 15.51 15.82
3 6 VOLPINO Valeria 1997 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 14.09 29.25 45.29 1'01.85

15.16 16.04 16.56
4 5 CHIARI Irene 1998 ITA on Sport Sestri Levante 14.20 29.77 46.03 1'02.46

15.57 16.26 16.43
5 4 REI ROSA Weronika 1997 ITA Dynamic Sport 14.13 29.83 46.56 1'02.50

15.70 16.73 15.94
6 7 BALBO Francesca 1997 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 14.11 29.68 46.05 1'02.95

15.57 16.37 16.90
7 1 LAMBARDI Alessia 1997 ITA FiorentinaNuotoClub 14.88 30.43 46.88 1'03.06

15.55 16.45 16.18
8 8 BORSETTO Federica 1996 ITA Dynamic Sport 14.53 31.26 48.31 1'05.27

16.73 17.05 16.96

    Pubblicata: 20/01/2012 ore  9:31

Batteria 27
1 8 CECCATO Cecilia 1998 ITA Junior Pentathlon Asti 13.99 29.15 44.07 59.29

15.16 14.92 15.22
2 6 CORBETTA Noemi 1997 ITA Nuotatori Milanesi 13.90 29.03 44.82 1'00.53

15.13 15.79 15.71
3 5 RAISE Alessia 1995 ITA CSR Granda ssd 13.82 28.92 44.84 1'00.62

15.10 15.92 15.78
4 2 SIMEONE Arianna 1996 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 14.35 29.91 45.81 1'01.63

15.56 15.90 15.82
5 4 LONGHI Elena 1997 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 13.71 29.16 45.34 1'01.72

15.45 16.18 16.38
6 7 SCAGLIONE Cecilia 1999 ITA Junior Pentathlon Asti 14.17 29.40 45.39 1'01.73

15.23 15.99 16.34
7 3 CICCHINI Clio 1999 ITA Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 14.22 29.37 45.58 1'01.85

15.15 16.21 16.27
8 1 PEZZIARDI Greta 1998 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 14.35 29.82 46.11 1'02.31

15.47 16.29 16.20

    Pubblicata: 20/01/2012 ore  9:32

Batteria 28
1 4 BULGARELLI Emma 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 13.61 28.55 43.75 58.86

14.94 15.20 15.11
2 3 PERETTO Alessia 1996 ITA Dynamic Sport 13.62 28.65 43.91 58.97

15.03 15.26 15.06
3 7 ALESCI Sara 1998 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 13.60 28.65 43.81 59.21

15.05 15.16 15.40
4 2 ZANONI Camilla 1998 ITA Nuotatori Milanesi 13.84 28.74 44.16 59.44

14.90 15.42 15.28
5 5 CAPOSTAGNO Arianna 1996 ITA Dynamic Sport 13.69 28.92 44.50 1'00.12

15.23 15.58 15.62
6 8 PREVIATI Carlotta 1993 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 14.12 29.68 45.41 1'01.14

15.56 15.73 15.73
7 1 PETRONIO Aurora 1998 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 14.11 29.13 45.15 1'01.21

15.02 16.02 16.06
8 6 SCHIAPPARELLI Federica 1999 ITA Dynamic Sport 14.79 30.68 47.11 1'03.57

15.89 16.43 16.46

    Pubblicata: 20/01/2012 ore  9:33

Batteria 29
1 5 PELLEGATTA Noemi 1995 ITA AN I Delfini 88 - Merone 13.73 28.83 44.47 59.18

15.10 15.64 14.71
2 2 CORAPI Adele Lucrezia Ma 1995 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 13.82 28.65 44.06 59.59

14.83 15.41 15.53
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3 3 LUPI Alessia 1995 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 14.00 29.22 44.80 1'00.01
15.22 15.58 15.21

4 4 BIAGIOLI Paola 1997 ITA FiorentinaNuotoClub 13.89 29.13 45.13 1'00.25
15.24 16.00 15.12

5 8 LOPEZ Kelly 1994 ITA Genova Nuoto 14.26 29.62 45.15 1'00.68
15.36 15.53 15.53

6 7 BRAZZINI Costanza 1994 ITA FiorentinaNuotoClub 14.33 30.02 45.95 1'01.10
15.69 15.93 15.15

7 1 RUCCI Sara 1995 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 14.40 29.79 46.03 1'02.06
15.39 16.24 16.03

8 6 SCARRONE Carolina Maria 1997 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 14.56 30.43 46.92 1'02.71
15.87 16.49 15.79

    Pubblicata: 20/01/2012 ore  9:35

Batteria 30
1 4 COSTA Eleonora 1995 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 13.15 27.76 42.71 57.45

14.61 14.95 14.74
2 2 CANNEVA Cecilia 1996 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 13.43 28.64 43.94 58.84

15.21 15.30 14.90
3 3 GIACONE Chiara 1994 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 14.10 29.06 44.32 59.29

14.96 15.26 14.97
4 5 GILI Denise 1996 ITA CSR Granda ssd 13.50 28.41 43.59 59.51

14.91 15.18 15.92
5 6 GUGGIOLA Clarissa 1997 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 13.68 28.74 44.25 59.62

15.06 15.51 15.37
6 7 SCARSI Alice 1997 ITA Genova Nuoto 14.01 29.04 -- 59.94

15.03 --
7 1 GRILLO Francesca 1998 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 14.13 29.25 45.22 1'01.02

15.12 15.97 15.80
8 8 COGHETTO Ilaria 1995 ITA Dynamic Sport 14.79 30.89 46.86 1'02.81

16.10 15.97 15.95

    Pubblicata: 20/01/2012 ore  9:36
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7° TROFEO G.S. ARAGNO
"I DELFINI"

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' 25 m 50 m 75 m ARRIVO

100 m Stile Libero - Assoluti Femmine
Eliminatorie

Riepilogo

MAN 55.35

RAGAZZE FEMMINE
1 CAPURRO Francesca 1999 ITA CSR Granda ssd 14.05 29.23 45.13 1'00.73

15.18 15.90 15.60
2 SAVOCA Sara 1999 ITA Sisport FIAT ssd 14.17 29.40 45.04 1'00.79

15.23 15.64 15.75
3 BUMBACA Veronica 1999 ITA Sisport FIAT ssd 14.36 29.67 45.61 1'01.07

15.31 15.94 15.46
4 ZAMBELLI Silvia 1999 ITA Nuotatori Milanesi 14.07 29.31 45.56 1'01.14

15.24 16.25 15.58
5 CONTI Michela 1999 ITA Nuotatori Milanesi 14.39 29.82 45.69 1'01.20

15.43 15.87 15.51
6 FRONTERA Rebecca 1999 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 14.30 29.70 45.80 1'01.55

15.40 16.10 15.75
7 SCAGLIONE Cecilia 1999 ITA Junior Pentathlon Asti 14.17 29.40 45.39 1'01.73

15.23 15.99 16.34
8 CICCHINI Clio 1999 ITA Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 14.22 29.37 45.58 1'01.85

15.15 16.21 16.27
9 NATALI Elena 2000 ITA Dynamic Sport 14.21 29.87 45.95 1'02.31

15.66 16.08 16.36
10 BOTTINO Francesca 1999 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 14.49 30.38 46.54 1'02.36

15.89 16.16 15.82
11 STEVANELLA Sara 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 14.17 29.76 46.02 1'02.39

15.59 16.26 16.37
12 MANFREDI Morgana 1999 ITA Nuotatori Milanesi 14.76 30.46 46.86 1'02.76

15.70 16.40 15.90
13 FINOTTI Matilde 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 14.29 29.74 46.43 1'02.81

15.45 16.69 16.38
14 BERNARDI Anna Chiara 2000 ITA Circolo Nuoto Lucca 14.95 31.16 47.63 1'03.25

16.21 16.47 15.62
15 MEUCCI Dalia 1999 ITA Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 14.75 30.69 47.26 1'03.29

15.94 16.57 16.03
16 SCHIAPPARELLI Federica 1999 ITA Dynamic Sport 14.79 30.68 47.11 1'03.57

15.89 16.43 16.46
17 BUSI Chiara 2000 ITA Acqua time ssd 14.65 30.42 47.08 1'03.74

15.77 16.66 16.66
18 CALVI Francesca 1999 ITA Nuoto Club Brebbia asd 14.60 30.43 47.29 1'03.77

15.83 16.86 16.48
19 PORTESAN Martina 2000 ITA CSR Granda ssd 14.54 30.35 46.87 1'03.79

15.81 16.52 16.92
20 BOGETTI Alice 1999 ITA CSR Granda ssd 14.68 30.60 47.38 1'03.86

15.92 16.78 16.48
21 AIASSA Mafalda Minerva 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 14.96 31.05 47.71 1'04.18

16.09 16.66 16.47
22 BERARDO Gaia 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 14.89 30.73 47.62 1'04.51

15.84 16.89 16.89
23 BERRUTI Giulia 2000 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 14.87 31.09 48.06 1'04.54

16.22 16.97 16.48
24 VERNA Beatrice 1999 ITA Dynamic Sport 15.02 30.97 47.81 1'04.64

15.95 16.84 16.83
PROCOPIO Greta 1999 ITA Nuotatori Milanesi 15.18 31.25 48.10 1'04.64

16.07 16.85 16.54
RACCA Francesca 2000 ITA CSR Granda ssd 14.55 30.82 47.81 1'04.64

16.27 16.99 16.83
27 BERGAMINI Ludovica 2000 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 14.53 30.46 48.09 1'04.67

15.93 17.63 16.58
28 BALBO Margherita 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 14.33 30.61 47.40 1'04.74

16.28 16.79 17.34
29 VILLANI Francesca 2000 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 14.87 30.91 48.02 1'04.76

16.04 17.11 16.74
30 ZANI Gaia 1999 ITA FiorentinaNuotoClub 15.03 31.22 47.92 1'04.77

16.19 16.70 16.85
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VALENTE Giulia 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 15.27 31.41 48.12 1'04.77
16.14 16.71 16.65

32 LANOTTE Laura 2000 ITA FiorentinaNuotoClub 14.76 30.61 48.06 1'05.03
15.85 17.45 16.97

33 SAVINO Lucia 2000 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 14.40 31.12 48.18 1'05.13
16.72 17.06 16.95

34 PONZETTO Giulia 1999 ITA CSR Granda ssd 15.42 31.67 48.81 1'05.28
16.25 17.14 16.47

35 BERTA Alice 1999 ITA Centro Nuoto Sestri 15.17 31.52 48.55 1'05.38
16.35 17.03 16.83

36 LUCIANI Martina 1999 ITA FiorentinaNuotoClub 14.97 31.32 48.14 1'05.40
16.35 16.82 17.26

37 BARONE Chiara 1999 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 15.11 31.33 48.45 1'05.80
16.22 17.12 17.35

38 ROMEZZANO Valeria 1999 ITA on Sport Sestri Levante 15.37 31.82 49.09 1'05.82
16.45 17.27 16.73

39 WESTERMAN Nicole 1999 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 14.82 31.32 48.77 1'05.84
16.50 17.45 17.07

40 SERRAU Giorgia 2000 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 15.08 31.42 48.80 1'05.98
16.34 17.38 17.18

41 CONSIGLIO Sofia 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 15.04 31.74 49.07 1'06.06
16.70 17.33 16.99

42 CELLINI Sara 2000 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 14.66 31.40 48.17 1'06.21
16.74 16.77 18.04

43 GARBIERO Alice 1999 ITA Dynamic Sport 15.68 32.45 49.76 1'06.37
16.77 17.31 16.61

44 GEJA Maria 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 14.97 31.64 48.95 1'06.66
16.67 17.31 17.71

45 SPINABELLA Guya 2000 ITA Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 15.26 31.97 49.15 1'06.69
16.71 17.18 17.54

46 LA CAMERA Sofia 1999 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 15.39 32.02 49.66 1'06.78
16.63 17.64 17.12

47 MASTINU Leda 2000 ITA Nuotatori Milanesi 15.49 32.17 49.76 1'06.87
16.68 17.59 17.11

48 MABOLO Giorgia 1999 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 15.11 32.09 49.68 1'07.04
16.98 17.59 17.36

CHIORPEC Cesara 1999 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 15.40 32.23 49.44 1'07.04
16.83 17.21 17.60

50 ALBESIANO Irene 1999 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 15.80 32.41 50.16 1'07.05
16.61 17.75 16.89

51 GALLO Ginevra 1999 ITA FiorentinaNuotoClub 15.10 31.65 49.54 1'07.20
16.55 17.89 17.66

52 FARINA Viktoriya 1999 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 14.74 31.73 49.56 1'07.22
16.99 17.83 17.66

53 CECILIANI Sara 2000 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 15.38 31.80 49.45 1'07.28
16.42 17.65 17.83

54 RICCI Camilla 1999 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 15.83 32.87 50.47 1'07.36
17.04 17.60 16.89

55 CUNEO Stefania 2000 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 15.63 32.51 50.14 1'07.41
16.88 17.63 17.27

56 NOTA Emanuela 1999 ITA CSR Granda ssd 15.28 32.26 49.82 1'07.48
16.98 17.56 17.66

57 MARI Francesca 1999 ITA FiorentinaNuotoClub 15.26 32.31 50.17 1'07.51
17.05 17.86 17.34

58 GARDIN Camilla 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 15.66 32.69 50.83 1'07.61
17.03 18.14 16.78

59 TIRRASI Giovanna 1999 ITA Circolo Nuoto Lucca 15.65 32.66 51.13 1'07.63
17.01 18.47 16.50

60 CERATI Giulia 1999 ITA AN I Delfini 88 - Merone 15.66 32.66 53.35 1'07.93
17.00 20.69 14.58

61 CATTIN Giorgia 1999 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 15.65 32.70 50.43 1'08.00
17.05 17.73 17.57

62 DEL BIANCO Alessia 2000 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 15.13 32.15 49.98 1'08.04
17.02 17.83 18.06

63 BRIGA Chiara 2000 ITA CSR Granda ssd 15.71 32.89 50.81 1'08.28
17.18 17.92 17.47

64 BODRONE Claudia 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 15.33 32.49 50.40 1'08.38
17.16 17.91 17.98

65 LOPEDOTE Alessia 2000 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 15.67 32.91 51.07 1'08.46
17.24 18.16 17.39

66 NIERI Giulia 2000 ITA Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 15.45 32.43 50.40 1'08.65
16.98 17.97 18.25

67 BIANCHI Matilda 1999 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 15.71 33.10 51.02 1'08.73
17.39 17.92 17.71

68 VIACAVA Beatrice 2000 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 15.76 33.39 51.16 1'08.84
17.63 17.77 17.68

69 MOZZARELLI Chiara 2000 ITA Nuoto Club Milano 15.79 32.96 50.94 1'08.87
17.17 17.98 17.93
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70 CANEPA Perla 1999 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 15.99 33.13 51.36 1'09.29
17.14 18.23 17.93

71 BARAGLIA Giada 1999 ITA Circolo Nuoto Lucca 16.10 33.68 51.82 1'09.43
17.58 18.14 17.61

72 GASTALDI Elisa 2000 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 15.88 33.07 51.37 1'09.54
17.19 18.30 18.17

73 MELIS Federica 1999 ITA Sportiamo ssd - Torino 15.93 34.14 52.26 1'09.57
18.21 18.12 17.31

74 VERGALLO Rachele 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 15.56 33.29 51.55 1'09.61
17.73 18.26 18.06

75 NEGRO Alice 1999 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 15.76 33.35 51.62 1'09.79
17.59 18.27 18.17

76 BENELLI Costanza 2000 ITA FiorentinaNuotoClub 15.67 33.19 51.65 1'09.89
17.52 18.46 18.24

77 CASALI Virginia 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 16.47 34.13 52.29 1'10.22
17.66 18.16 17.93

78 FONSATI Elena 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 16.27 34.25 52.82 1'10.75
17.98 18.57 17.93

79 MAZZETTI Ilaria 1999 ITA Sportiamo ssd - Torino 16.15 33.86 52.27 1'10.81
17.71 18.41 18.54

80 FERUGLIO Ilaria 2000 ITA FiorentinaNuotoClub -- 34.33 52.96 1'10.86
-- 18.63 17.90

81 DALLA RIVA Giorgia 1999 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 16.49 34.39 52.72 1'10.98
17.90 18.33 18.26

82 DE BELLIS Lisa 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 16.21 34.27 52.73 1'11.03
18.06 18.46 18.30

83 D'ALESSANDRO Giada 1999 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 16.47 34.02 52.73 1'11.19
17.55 18.71 18.46

84 BO Sofia 2000 ITA on Sport Sestri Levante 15.90 33.65 51.91 1'11.24
17.75 18.26 19.33

85 TRINGALE Agnese 1999 ITA Circolo Nuoto Lucca 16.31 34.19 53.30 1'11.94
17.88 19.11 18.64

86 CANNATA Claudia 1999 ITA Nuotatori Milanesi 16.18 33.93 52.95 1'11.96
17.75 19.02 19.01

87 FORMIA Virginia 2000 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 16.75 34.77 53.83 1'12.10
18.02 19.06 18.27

88 ZECCHINI Gaia 2000 ITA Nuoto Club Brebbia asd 16.13 34.40 52.99 1'12.13
18.27 18.59 19.14

89 PATERNICH Alessia 2000 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 16.30 33.79 53.31 1'12.26
17.49 19.52 18.95

90 FRANCESCHI Martina 2000 ITA Circolo Nuoto Lucca 15.88 33.60 53.05 1'12.31
17.72 19.45 19.26

91 ODASSO Martina 1999 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 16.58 34.61 53.33 1'12.32
18.03 18.72 18.99

92 SCALIA Sara 2000 ITA AN I Delfini 88 - Merone 15.94 34.37 53.29 1'12.46
18.43 18.92 19.17

93 GALDINI Federica 1999 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 16.36 34.93 53.58 1'12.48
18.57 18.65 18.90

94 LUCCHESI Caterina 2000 ITA Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 16.55 34.82 53.73 1'12.70
18.27 18.91 18.97

95 MOLLICA Francesca 2000 ITA Sportiamo ssd - Torino 16.74 35.58 54.99 1'12.87
18.84 19.41 17.88

96 KOWAL Sara 2000 ITA Nuoto Club Milano 16.54 35.17 55.24 1'12.97
18.63 20.07 17.73

97 CASCINA Elisa 2000 ITA CSR Granda ssd 16.52 34.97 54.32 1'13.06
18.45 19.35 18.74

98 BRUZZO Jana Sarah 2000 ITA Sportiva Sturla -- 35.00 -- 1'13.07
-- --

REA Alessia 2000 ITA Sportiamo ssd - Torino 16.71 34.95 54.27 1'13.07
18.24 19.32 18.80

100 NATALI Greta 1999 ITA Circolo Nuoto Lucca 16.11 34.36 53.93 1'13.13
18.25 19.57 19.20

101 FRANCHINI Camilla 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 16.51 34.84 54.49 1'13.15
18.33 19.65 18.66

102 DE PALO Matilde 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 16.11 34.56 54.11 1'13.30
18.45 19.55 19.19

103 ROGGIA Alessia 2000 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 16.59 34.90 54.71 1'13.41
18.31 19.81 18.70

104 ROSELLINI Martina 1999 ITA Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 16.62 35.17 53.83 1'13.46
18.55 18.66 19.63

105 DAVOLI Sophie 1999 ITA Circolo Nuoto Lucca 16.96 35.14 54.92 1'13.71
18.18 19.78 18.79

106 BRUGHITTA Andrea Maria 2000 ITA Sportiamo ssd - Torino 16.94 35.55 54.79 1'14.01
18.61 19.24 19.22

107 CARMIGNANI Giulia 2000 ITA Circolo Nuoto Lucca 16.77 35.44 54.67 1'14.25
18.67 19.23 19.58

108 FORMICONI Camilla 2000 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 17.02 35.48 55.15 1'14.37
18.46 19.67 19.22
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109 VILLELLA Francesca 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 16.34 35.17 54.38 1'14.41
18.83 19.21 20.03

110 PASTORELLI Francesca 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 17.54 36.23 55.90 1'14.44
18.69 19.67 18.54

111 CANOCCHI Viola 1999 ITA FiorentinaNuotoClub -- 34.18 55.02 1'14.46
-- 20.84 19.44

112 AIAZZI Silvia 2000 ITA FiorentinaNuotoClub 17.14 36.29 55.53 1'14.56
19.15 19.24 19.03

113 RICCI Rebecca 2000 ITA FiorentinaNuotoClub 16.67 35.78 55.41 1'14.84
19.11 19.63 19.43

114 MARCHETTI Alessia 1999 ITA Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 16.46 34.95 54.88 1'15.06
18.49 19.93 20.18

115 COMINCIOLI Alice 1999 ITA Nuoto Club Milano -- 36.23 -- 1'15.45
-- --

116 CALCAGNO Chiara 2000 ITA Sportiva Sturla 16.82 35.99 55.78 1'15.55
19.17 19.79 19.77

117 AMBESI Sara 2000 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 16.49 37.00 57.48 1'17.05
20.51 20.48 19.57

118 FERRO Erika 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 17.66 37.71 57.71 1'17.91
20.05 20.00 20.20

119 GUALCO Elisa 2000 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 18.07 37.87 58.14 1'18.22
19.80 20.27 20.08

120 BASCETTA Jasmine 1999 ITA Centro Nuoto Sestri 17.71 37.27 58.38 1'18.99
19.56 21.11 20.61

121 MARCHESI Chiara 2000 ITA Promonuoto modena -- 39.05 59.80 1'20.82
-- 20.75 21.02

122 TARANTINO Martina 2000 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 19.33 39.93 1'01.98 1'23.97
20.60 22.05 21.99

NON CLASSIFICATI

GHINELLO Greta 2000 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi NP
BAZZURRO Elena 2000 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova NP

JUNIOR FEMMINE
1 ALESCI Sara 1998 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 13.60 28.65 43.81 59.21

15.05 15.16 15.40
2 CECCATO Cecilia 1998 ITA Junior Pentathlon Asti 13.99 29.15 44.07 59.29

15.16 14.92 15.22
3 ZANONI Camilla 1998 ITA Nuotatori Milanesi 13.84 28.74 44.16 59.44

14.90 15.42 15.28
4 GUGGIOLA Clarissa 1997 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 13.68 28.74 44.25 59.62

15.06 15.51 15.37
5 CELLA Ilaria 1997 ITA Nuotatori Milanesi 13.83 28.78 44.31 59.76

14.95 15.53 15.45
6 SCARSI Alice 1997 ITA Genova Nuoto 14.01 29.04 -- 59.94

15.03 --
7 BIAGIOLI Paola 1997 ITA FiorentinaNuotoClub 13.89 29.13 45.13 1'00.25

15.24 16.00 15.12
8 CORBETTA Noemi 1997 ITA Nuotatori Milanesi 13.90 29.03 44.82 1'00.53

15.13 15.79 15.71
9 SALVADERI Alessia 1998 ITA Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 13.85 28.94 44.81 1'00.54

15.09 15.87 15.73
10 FARINA Alice 1997 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 14.14 29.53 45.51 1'00.68

15.39 15.98 15.17
11 MUSUMECI Carola 1998 ITA Nuotatori Milanesi 14.05 29.01 45.04 1'00.86

14.96 16.03 15.82
12 GRILLO Francesca 1998 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 14.13 29.25 45.22 1'01.02

15.12 15.97 15.80
13 PETRONIO Aurora 1998 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 14.11 29.13 45.15 1'01.21

15.02 16.02 16.06
14 LAURIA Francesca 1997 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 14.11 29.29 45.02 1'01.23

15.18 15.73 16.21
15 CHECCHI Linda 1998 ITA Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 14.21 29.66 45.59 1'01.30

15.45 15.93 15.71
16 PEIRANO Maja 1998 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 14.18 29.61 45.56 1'01.61

15.43 15.95 16.05
17 BAT Mihaela 1998 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 13.79 28.81 44.91 1'01.67

15.02 16.10 16.76
18 MAGRO Barbara 1998 ITA Dynamic Sport 14.10 29.37 45.36 1'01.72

15.27 15.99 16.36
LONGHI Elena 1997 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 13.71 29.16 45.34 1'01.72

15.45 16.18 16.38
20 VOLPINO Valeria 1997 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 14.09 29.25 45.29 1'01.85

15.16 16.04 16.56
21 PEZZIARDI Greta 1998 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 14.35 29.82 46.11 1'02.31

15.47 16.29 16.20
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22 CHIARI Irene 1998 ITA on Sport Sestri Levante 14.20 29.77 46.03 1'02.46
15.57 16.26 16.43

23 REI ROSA Weronika 1997 ITA Dynamic Sport 14.13 29.83 46.56 1'02.50
15.70 16.73 15.94

24 SCARRONE Carolina Maria 1997 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 14.56 30.43 46.92 1'02.71
15.87 16.49 15.79

25 MESSNER Sara 1998 ITA SSV Leifers Schwimmen 14.39 30.05 46.39 1'02.76
15.66 16.34 16.37

26 DEL CORSO Beatrice 1998 ITA Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 14.41 30.01 46.57 1'02.93
15.60 16.56 16.36

27 BALBO Francesca 1997 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 14.11 29.68 46.05 1'02.95
15.57 16.37 16.90

28 LAMBARDI Alessia 1997 ITA FiorentinaNuotoClub 14.88 30.43 46.88 1'03.06
15.55 16.45 16.18

29 BONETTO Eleonora 1997 ITA CSR Granda ssd 14.53 30.25 46.93 1'03.36
15.72 16.68 16.43

30 FANCHIN Laura 1998 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 13.89 29.30 46.11 1'03.38
15.41 16.81 17.27

31 COSSO Silvia 1997 ITA Sportiva Sturla 14.71 30.66 47.41 1'03.86
15.95 16.75 16.45

32 CIVALLERO Simona 1997 ITA CSR Granda ssd 14.80 30.67 47.62 1'03.94
15.87 16.95 16.32

33 NERVO Naomi 1997 ITA CSR Granda ssd 14.72 30.82 47.64 1'03.97
16.10 16.82 16.33

34 MARESCA Giorgia 1998 ITA CSR Granda ssd 14.63 30.89 47.88 1'04.20
16.26 16.99 16.32

35 DALLA RIVA Carola 1997 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 14.93 30.87 47.48 1'04.33
15.94 16.61 16.85

36 SIMEONE Erica 1997 ITA Vogherese Nuoto 15.19 31.21 47.97 1'04.51
16.02 16.76 16.54

37 RAUCCI Gloria 1997 ITA Asd Lib Team Novara 14.14 30.32 46.91 1'04.61
16.18 16.59 17.70

38 SANTAGATI Federica 1997 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 14.20 30.09 47.58 1'04.79
15.89 17.49 17.21

39 CRESTALE Elisa 1998 ITA Dynamic Sport 14.93 31.74 48.40 1'05.11
16.81 16.66 16.71

40 GUALCO Clara 1998 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 15.10 31.72 48.83 1'05.30
16.62 17.11 16.47

41 LUPO Giulia 1997 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 15.18 31.49 49.12 1'06.29
16.31 17.63 17.17

42 FREGONA Virginia 1998 ITA Nuotatori Milanesi 15.57 32.15 49.44 1'06.42
16.58 17.29 16.98

43 MURATORE Chiara 1998 ITA Centro Nuoto Sestri 15.35 31.91 49.52 1'07.16
16.56 17.61 17.64

44 ZANARDI Camilla 1998 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 15.25 31.69 49.22 1'07.18
16.44 17.53 17.96

45 PORCARO Alessandra 1998 ITA Nuotatori Milanesi 15.10 32.34 49.50 1'07.22
17.24 17.16 17.72

46 STRAUDI Andrea 1998 ITA SSV Leifers Schwimmen 15.55 32.41 49.94 1'07.34
16.86 17.53 17.40

47 FREDIANI Rachele 1998 ITA Circolo Nuoto Lucca 15.08 31.64 49.62 1'07.97
16.56 17.98 18.35

48 TAVA Ilaria 1997 ITA Nuotatori Milanesi 15.74 32.70 50.73 1'08.16
16.96 18.03 17.43

49 SALCONE Valeria 1997 ITA Nuoto Club Milano 15.39 32.34 50.87 1'08.46
16.95 18.53 17.59

50 PASQUETTI Angelica 1998 ITA on Sport Sestri Levante 15.79 33.14 51.51 1'09.18
17.35 18.37 17.67

51 DEL BIANCO Greta 1998 ITA Circolo Nuoto Lucca 15.70 33.49 52.07 1'09.58
17.79 18.58 17.51

52 DE LUCA Virginia 1997 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 15.70 32.95 51.49 1'09.66
17.25 18.54 18.17

53 BISSO Margherita 1998 ITA Sportiva Sturla 15.84 33.36 51.54 1'09.77
17.52 18.18 18.23

54 SACCHI Veronica 1998 ITA AN I Delfini 88 - Merone 16.68 34.13 52.69 1'09.89
17.45 18.56 17.20

55 COLUMPSI Greta 1997 ITA Nuoto Club Milano 15.87 33.72 52.13 1'10.32
17.85 18.41 18.19

56 COLESCHI Alessandra 1997 ITA Centro Nuoto Sestri 15.75 33.36 51.82 1'10.57
17.61 18.46 18.75

57 CARBONI Giulia 1997 ITA Centro Nuoto Sestri 16.22 33.96 52.32 1'10.85
17.74 18.36 18.53

58 FIGALLO Ilaria 1998 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 16.38 34.02 52.96 1'11.29
17.64 18.94 18.33

59 ARREGHINI Maria 1998 ITA AN I Delfini 88 - Merone 16.01 33.87 53.13 1'11.37
17.86 19.26 18.24

60 DENOTH Noemi 1997 ITA FiorentinaNuotoClub 16.27 34.13 53.33 1'11.73
17.86 19.20 18.40
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61 D'AMICO Francesca 1998 ITA Centro Nuoto Sestri 16.48 34.55 53.90 1'12.34
18.07 19.35 18.44

62 MOMBELLI Rebecca 1997 ITA Nuotatori Milanesi 16.02 34.60 53.63 1'12.43
18.58 19.03 18.80

63 HESHMAT Gilan 1998 ITA Nuoto Club Milano -- 34.40 53.85 1'13.55
-- 19.45 19.70

64 PERINATI Letizia 1998 ITA Vogherese Nuoto 16.75 34.87 54.70 1'13.74
18.12 19.83 19.04

65 POGGIANTI Beatrice 1998 ITA on Sport Sestri Levante 18.26 38.36 59.53 1'20.61
20.10 21.17 21.08

66 STALTARI Sofia 1998 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 17.49 38.22 1'00.01 1'23.27
20.73 21.79 23.26

NON CLASSIFICATI

UNTERTHINER Anna 1998 ITA SSV Leifers Schwimmen NP

ASSOLUTE FEMMINE
1 COSTA Eleonora 1995 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 13.15 27.76 42.71 57.45

14.61 14.95 14.74
2 CANNEVA Cecilia 1996 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 13.43 28.64 43.94 58.84

15.21 15.30 14.90
3 BULGARELLI Emma 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 13.61 28.55 43.75 58.86

14.94 15.20 15.11
4 PERETTO Alessia 1996 ITA Dynamic Sport 13.62 28.65 43.91 58.97

15.03 15.26 15.06
5 PELLEGATTA Noemi 1995 ITA AN I Delfini 88 - Merone 13.73 28.83 44.47 59.18

15.10 15.64 14.71
6 GIACONE Chiara 1994 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 14.10 29.06 44.32 59.29

14.96 15.26 14.97
7 GILI Denise 1996 ITA CSR Granda ssd 13.50 28.41 43.59 59.51

14.91 15.18 15.92
8 CORAPI Adele Lucrezia Ma 1995 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 13.82 28.65 44.06 59.59

14.83 15.41 15.53
9 LUPI Alessia 1995 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 14.00 29.22 44.80 1'00.01

15.22 15.58 15.21
10 CAPOSTAGNO Arianna 1996 ITA Dynamic Sport 13.69 28.92 44.50 1'00.12

15.23 15.58 15.62
11 PERERA Martina 1996 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 13.87 28.99 44.73 1'00.27

15.12 15.74 15.54
12 RAISE Alessia 1995 ITA CSR Granda ssd 13.82 28.92 44.84 1'00.62

15.10 15.92 15.78
13 SPORTILLO Veronica 1996 ITA Dynamic Sport 13.92 29.35 45.19 1'00.64

15.43 15.84 15.45
14 LOPEZ Kelly 1994 ITA Genova Nuoto 14.26 29.62 45.15 1'00.68

15.36 15.53 15.53
15 CORDONE Clara 1993 ITA Genova Nuoto 14.10 29.40 45.13 1'00.78

15.30 15.73 15.65
16 CERVELLO Giulia 1996 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 14.21 29.60 45.34 1'00.81

15.39 15.74 15.47
17 VINCI Giulia 1996 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 14.40 29.58 45.09 1'00.91

15.18 15.51 15.82
18 BRAZZINI Costanza 1994 ITA FiorentinaNuotoClub 14.33 30.02 45.95 1'01.10

15.69 15.93 15.15
19 PREVIATI Carlotta 1993 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 14.12 29.68 45.41 1'01.14

15.56 15.73 15.73
20 SIMEONE Arianna 1996 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 14.35 29.91 45.81 1'01.63

15.56 15.90 15.82
21 BERGAMINI Vittoria 1996 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 14.38 29.96 45.90 1'01.65

15.58 15.94 15.75
22 RUCCI Sara 1995 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 14.40 29.79 46.03 1'02.06

15.39 16.24 16.03
23 LAZHAR Fatima Daniela 1995 ITA CSR Granda ssd 14.61 30.38 46.39 1'02.24

15.77 16.01 15.85
24 TERNO Federica 1994 ITA Nuoto Club Milano 14.15 29.52 45.78 1'02.37

15.37 16.26 16.59
25 FEDELI Denise 1995 ITA Nuotatori Milanesi 14.36 29.78 46.50 1'02.39

15.42 16.72 15.89
26 COGHETTO Ilaria 1995 ITA Dynamic Sport 14.79 30.89 46.86 1'02.81

16.10 15.97 15.95
27 CARUGO Ilaria 1995 ITA Nuotatori Milanesi 14.29 29.98 46.69 1'03.15

15.69 16.71 16.46
28 CAMPAGNA Federica 1996 ITA CSR Granda ssd 14.71 30.63 47.20 1'03.81

15.92 16.57 16.61
29 REPETTO Giorgia 1994 ITA Centro Nuoto Sestri 14.90 30.68 47.48 1'04.01

15.78 16.80 16.53
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30 BARTESAGHI Lucia 1994 ITA AN I Delfini 88 - Merone 14.67 30.94 47.46 1'04.38
16.27 16.52 16.92

31 POZZOLI Alessia 1994 ITA AN I Delfini 88 - Merone 14.96 31.40 48.43 1'04.81
16.44 17.03 16.38

32 BORSETTO Federica 1996 ITA Dynamic Sport 14.53 31.26 48.31 1'05.27
16.73 17.05 16.96

33 MAGGIONI Laura 1996 ITA AN I Delfini 88 - Merone 15.03 31.23 48.61 1'05.64
16.20 17.38 17.03

34 LONGONI Silvia 1994 ITA AN I Delfini 88 - Merone 15.18 31.69 49.03 1'05.70
16.51 17.34 16.67

35 TOFFANIN Milena 1996 ITA Dynamic Sport 15.02 31.61 48.58 1'05.96
16.59 16.97 17.38

36 PARODI Giorgia 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 15.05 31.79 49.19 1'06.72
16.74 17.40 17.53

37 DEL PAPA Andrea Valentin 1995 ITA Circolo Nuoto Lucca 15.11 31.56 49.18 1'07.07
16.45 17.62 17.89

38 MOSCARIELLO Laura 1995 ITA Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 15.57 32.24 50.00 1'07.68
16.67 17.76 17.68

39 BATTAGLINI Elena 1996 ITA on Sport Sestri Levante 15.73 32.57 50.40 1'07.91
16.84 17.83 17.51

40 TULUMELLO Claudia 1994 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 15.96 33.52 51.97 1'09.61
17.56 18.45 17.64

41 PELICCI Elena 1995 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 16.21 33.79 51.96 1'09.66
17.58 18.17 17.70

42 BARBAGALLO Sara 1995 ITA Centro Nuoto Sestri 15.86 34.19 52.38 1'10.45
18.33 18.19 18.07

43 D'AMICO Giorgia 1996 ITA Centro Nuoto Sestri 16.56 35.00 54.55 1'14.47
18.44 19.55 19.92

44 NARDUCCI Marika 1996 ITA Nuoto Club Milano 17.51 37.24 58.58 1'19.03
19.73 21.34 20.45

NON CLASSIFICATI

BAZZURRO Alice 1995 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova NP
SERRATI Martina 1996 ITA Nuotatori Milanesi NP
REGOLI Alice 1996 ITA FiorentinaNuotoClub NP
FARINELLA Giulia 1994 ITA Nuotatori Milanesi NP
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